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Account No.

Alias Name

Date

01-06-2021
10:03:00
01-06-2021
10:03:00
04-06-2021
18:07:00
07-06-2021
09:52:00
07-06-2021
00:07:00
10-06-2021
03:06:00
10-06-2021
03:24.00
11-06-2021
23:59:00
15-06-2021
17:14:00
15-06-2021
17:15:00
15-06-2021
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13:42:00
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318-6-01064-0
Account Name  uiwisdwduatinli e.mwada o.90qu Account Status Active

Vsmsduhuatils s.mwada 1.90gu Branch Name BUMNET NARONG BR.
Ledger Balance 3,795,749.70

Teller
Id

931001

931001

90180

931000

9253

931000

931008

9253

937070

937070

9253

937070

931000

931003

9253

931003

9253

931001

931000

931000

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BCD14

CBCA

BCD14

DD

BCD32

BCD32

DD

BCD14

BCD14

DD

BCD02

BCD14

BCD14

DD

BCD14

DD

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Currency THB

Available Balance 3,795,749.70

Cheque

Description No Amount Balance Init Br
GFMIS/108682 205,464.00 5,942,756.44 108682
GFMIS/108682 23,688.00 5,966,444.44 108682
SBK:34 SBR:656 ICAS -

INCL R1 10106795 5 956,444.44 0-00 0700
GFMIS/108682 320,000.00 320,000.00 108682
PBP sweep

payment- 445706 2.58 320,002.58 0000
afaRninni/ 108682 245,000.00 565,002.58 108682
afafnsmng/ 108682 645,300.00 1,210,302.58 108682
PBP sweep

payment-445706 3.93 1,210,306.51 0000
Chaiyaphum

Pr/200307 530.00 1,210,836.51 108682
Chaiyaphum

Pr/200307 3.00 1,210,839.51 108682
PBP sweep

payment-445706 11.98 1,210,851.49 0000
Office

Chaiyap/200307 174.60 1,211,026.09 108682
nimalnnsesd/200045 1,407,142.09 2,618,168.18 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,938.89 2,620,107.07 108682
PBP sweep

payment-445706 228.31 2,620,335.38 0000
GFMIS/108682 8,055.75 2,628,391.13 108682
PBP sweep

payment-445706 7.48 2,628,398.61 0000
GFMI8/108682 33,208.66 2,661,607.27 108682
nsugeamnssn/200013 22,467.52 2,684,074.79 108682
GFMIS/108682 1,111,674.91 3,795,749.70 108682
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